# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

### 4103 - 4119 Portage Road

### Project #: 12946

### **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 985.00	
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 118.20
Total Cost			\$ 1,103.20	\$ 1,103.20
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b></b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				<b>_</b>
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<del> </del>			<b></b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
				<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b></b>			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 1,103.20

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/23/2024

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

### 4103 - 4119 Portage Road

### Project #: 12946

### **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" SDR Storm Pipe	32	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,536.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 184.32
Total Cost			\$ 53.76	\$ 1,720.32
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost				
70117 0031	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Facing oring @ 420/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	_			
				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost	+			
	<b></b>			
Engineering @ 12%	+			
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 1,720.32
OTAL COST				ψ 1,720.32

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/23/2024